
Registration Fee

EMGS Processing Fee

Medical Insurance

International Admin Charge

Security Deposit

MPU Subjects

Tuition Fee (RM) S1 : 5,000 S1 : 4,950 S1 : 5,610 S1 : 6,720 S1 : 8,320 S1 : 8,320

S2 : 5,000 S2 : 4,950 S2 : 2,970 S2 : 4,200 S2 : 8,320 S2 : 8,320

S3 : 5,000 S3 : 2,970 S3 : 5,610 S3 : 6,720 S3 : 10,400 S3 : 8,320

S4 : 4,950 S4 : 5,280 S4 : 7,980 S4 : 10,400 S4 : 8,320

S5 : 2,970 S5 : 1,320 S5 : 1,680 S5 : 8,320 S5 : 9,360

S6 : 5,940 S6 : 6,270 S6 : 7,140 S6 : 9,360 S6 : 10,400

15,000 26,730 27,060 34,440 55,120 53,040

Resource Fee (RM)

(per semester)

Lab Fee (RM)

(per semester)

Industrial Training (RM)

Uniform : 750

Insurance : 510

Total (RM)

09122022

500*6

- - - - -

-

- - Semester 5 Semester 5 2,200 2,200

300*3 300*6 300*5

- 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,250 1,250

2,400

1,700

450

2,4002,400

300*5 500*6

- - - 500*5 -

450

2,4002,400 2,400

Foundation in Business 

Administration

Diploma in Business 

Administration

Diploma in Mass 

Communication

Diploma in Hospitality& 

Tourism Management

BSc (Hons) Accounting & 

Finance

BA (Hons) Business  

Management

1,700

450

1,700

450

1,700

450

1,700

450

1,700

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000

3,400 3,400 3,400 3,400 3,400 3,400

Miscellaneous Fee (RM)

1 year 2 years 2 years 2 years 3 years 3 years
Studies Duration

(3 semesters) (6 semesters) (6 semesters) (6 semesters) (7 semesters) (6 semesters)

25,850 39,480 39,510 50,650 71,520 69,440

Faculty of Business, Hospitality & Communication

FEES SCHEDULE 2023 (INTERNATIONAL)

Explanatory Notes (Important):

1. All payments by cheques / money orders / bankdrafts must be made payable to First City Corporation Sdn Bhd and crossed “Ac

2. The tuition fee should be paid at the start of every semester. An interest will be imposed after the grace period.

3.

4. Fees are subject to change without prior notice.

Explanatory Notes (Important):

1. All payments by cheques / money orders / bankdrafts must be made payable to First City Corporation Sdn Bhd and crossed “Account payee only”.

2. The tuition fee should be paid at the start of every semester. An interest will be imposed after the grace period.

Bank : RHB Bank Berhad

Branch : Bandar Utama, Petaling Jaya, Malaysia

Account Name : First City Corporation Sdn Bhd

Account Number : 212-170-000-479-97

The security deposit is refundable when the student leaves the University College in good standing.

3. The semester tuition fees are indicative fees and subject to change as and when applicable i.e. the actual fee depends on theactual credit hours taken for any particular semester.

4. Fees are subject to change without prior notice.

(First City University College has made every effort to ensure that the information presented here is as accurate as possible at the time of going to the press. It does not accept liability for any error or omission.)



Registration Fee

EMGS Processing Fee

Medical Insurance

International Admin Charge

Security Deposit

MPU Subjects

Tuition Fee (RM) S1 : 8,320 S1 : 7,200 S1 : 9,360 S1 : 8,160 S1 : 9,240 Lower Basic  (Level 1) : 2,500

S2 : 8,320 S2 : 7,200 S2 : -- S2 : -- S2 : 12,320 Higher Basic  (Level 2) : 2,750

S3 : 8,320 S3 : 6,750 S3 : 9,360 S3 : 7,680 S3 : 12,320 Intermediate  (Level 3) : 3,250

S4 : 9,360 S4 : 7,650 S4 : 9,360 S4 : 8,640 Advance  (Level 4) : 3,500

S5 : 9,360 S5 : 8,100 S5 : 3,120 S5 : 3,360

S6 : 10,400 S6 : 9,000 S6 : 9,360 S6 : 8,640

S7 : 9,360 S7 : 9,600

S8 : 3,840

54,080 45,900 49,920 49,920 33,880 12,000

Resource Fee (RM) Long : 700 *5 Long : 450 *5

(per semester) Short : 350 *2 Short : 250 *3

Lab Fee (RM)

(per semester)

Industrial Training (RM)

Total (RM)

09122022 09122022

-

14 weeks per level

1,700

450

2,400

2,000

-

-

1,700

450

2,400

1,700

450

2,400

1,250 1,250

23,150

500*6 500*6 350*3 300*4

2,200 2,200 3,000 2,200 - -

- - -

3 years

(6 semesters)

3 years 3 years

(8 semesters) (9 semesters)

70,480 62,300

FT - 1 year (3 Semesters)

PT - 2 years (6 Semesters)

44,880

Miscellaneous Fee (RM) - - - - -

-

Master of Business 

Administration
Intensive English Programme

3,400

1,700

450

2,400

2,000

-

-

2,400

1,700

450

2,400

1,250 1,250

3,400

1,700

450

3,400

BA (Hons) Marketing
BA (Hons) International 

Business

BBA (Hons) Hospitality 

Management

BA (Hons) Mass 

Communication

3,400

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000

3,400 3,400

Studies Duration
3 years

(6 semesters)

68,320 66,320

Explanatory Notes (Important):

1. All payments by cheques / money orders / bankdrafts must be made payable to First City Corporation Sdn Bhd and crossed “Account payee only”.

2. The tuition fee should be paid at the start of every semester. An interest will be imposed after the grace period.

Bank : RHB Bank Berhad

Branch : Bandar Utama, Petaling Jaya, Malaysia

Account Name : First City Corporation Sdn Bhd

Account Number : 212-170-000-479-97

The security deposit is refundable when the student leaves the University College in good standing.

3. The semester tuition fees are indicative fees and subject to change as and when applicable i.e. the actual fee depends on the actual credit hours taken for any particular semester.

4. Fees are subject to change without prior notice.

(First City University College has made every effort to ensure that the information presented here is as accurate as possible at the time of going to the press. It does not accept liability for any error or omission.)

Faculty of Business, Hospitality & Communication

FEES SCHEDULE 2023 (INTERNATIONAL)


