

Faculty of Business, Hospitality & Communication FEES SCHEDULE 2023 (INTERNATIONAL)



	Foundation in Business Administration	Diploma in Business Administration	Diploma in Mass Communication	Diploma in Hospitality& Tourism Management	BSc (Hons) Accounting & Finance	BA (Hons) Business Management
Registration Fee	3,400	3,400	3,400	3,400	3,400	3,400
EMGS Processing Fee	1,700	1,700	1,700	1,700	1,700	1,700
Medical Insurance	450	450	450	450	450	450
nternational Admin Charge	2,400	2,400	2,400	2,400	2,400	2,400
ecurity Deposit	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000
MPU Subjects	-	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,250	1,250
Tuition Fee (RM)	S1: 5,000 S2: 5,000 S3: 5,000	S1: 4,950 S2: 4,950 S3: 2,970 S4: 4,950 S5: 2,970 S6: 5,940	S1: 5,610 S2: 2,970 S3: 5,610 S4: 5,280 S5: 1,320 S6: 6,270	S1: 6,720 S2: 4,200 S3: 6,720 S4: 7,980 S5: 1,680 S6: 7,140	S1: 8,320 S2: 8,320 S3: 10,400 S4: 10,400 S5: 8,320 S6: 9,360	S1: 8,320 S2: 8,320 S3: 8,320 S4: 8,320 S5: 9,360 S6: 10,400
Resource Fee (RM) per semester)	300*3	300*6	300*5	300*5	500*6	500*6
ab Fee (RM) per semester)	-	-	-	500*5	-	-
ndustrial Training (RM)	-	-	Semester 5	Semester 5	2,200	2,200
Miscellaneous Fee (RM)	-	-	-	Uniform: 750 Insurance: 510	-	-
Studies Duration	1 year (3 semesters)	2 years (6 semesters)	2 years (6 semesters)	2 years (6 semesters)	3 years (7 semesters)	3 years (6 semesters)
Total (RM)	25,850	39,480	39,510	50,650	71,520	69,440

Explanatory Notes (Important):

09122022

1. All payments by cheques / money orders / bankdrafts must be made payable to First City Corporation Sdn Bhd and crossed "Account payee only".

2. The tuition fee should be paid at the start of every semester. An interest will be imposed after the grace period.

Bank : RHB Bank Berhad

Branch : Bandar Utama, Petaling Jaya, Malaysia

Account Name : First City Corporation Sdn Bhd

Account Number : 212-170-000-479-97

The security deposit is refundable when the student leaves the University College in good standing.

- 3. The semester tuition fees are indicative fees and subject to change as and when applicable i.e. the actual fee depends on the actual credit hours taken for any particular semester.
- 4. Fees are subject to change without prior notice.

(First City University College has made every effort to ensure that the information presented here is as accurate as possible at the time of going to the press. It does not accept liability for any error or omission.)



Faculty of Business, Hospitality & Communication FEES SCHEDULE 2023 (INTERNATIONAL)



	BA (Hons) Marketing	BA (Hons) International Business	BBA (Hons) Hospitality Management	BA (Hons) Mass Communication	Master of Business Administration	Intensive English Programme
Registration Fee	3,400	3,400	3,400	3,400	3,400	3,400
EMGS Processing Fee	1,700	1,700	1,700	1,700	1,700	1,700
Medical Insurance	450	450	450	450	450	450
International Admin Charge	2,400	2,400	2,400	2,400	2,400	2,400
Security Deposit	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000
MPU Subjects	1,250	1,250	1,250	1,250	-	-
Tuition Fee (RM)	S1: 8,320 S2: 8,320 S3: 8,320 S4: 9,360 S5: 9,360 S6: 10,400	\$1: 7,200 \$2: 7,200 \$3: 6,750 \$4: 7,650 \$5: 8,100 \$6: 9,000	S1: 9,360 S2: S3: 9,360 S4: 9,360 S5: 3,120 S6: 9,360 S7: 9,360	S1: 8,160 S2: S3: 7,680 S4: 8,640 S5: 3,360 S6: 8,640 S7: 9,600 S8: 3,840 49,920	S1: 9,240 S2: 12,320 S3: 12,320	Lower Basic (Level 1): 2,500 Higher Basic (Level 2): 2,750 Intermediate (Level 3): 3,250 Advance (Level 4): 3,500
Resource Fee (RM) (per semester)	500*6	500*6	Long: 700 *5 Short: 350 *2	Long: 450 *5 Short: 250 *3	350*3	300*4
Lab Fee (RM) (per semester)	-	-			-	-
Industrial Training (RM)	2,200	2,200	3,000	2,200	-	-
Miscellaneous Fee (RM)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Studies Duration	3 years (6 semesters)	3 years (6 semesters)	3 years (8 semesters)	3 years (9 semesters)	FT - 1 year (3 Semesters) PT - 2 years (6 Semesters)	14 weeks per level
Total (RM)	70,480	62,300	68,320	66,320	44,880	23,150

Explanatory Notes (Important):

1. All payments by cheques / money orders / bankdrafts must be made payable to First City Corporation Sdn Bhd and crossed "Account payee only".

2. The tuition fee should be paid at the start of every semester. An interest will be imposed after the grace period.

Bank : RHB Bank Berhad

Branch : Bandar Utama, Petaling Jaya, Malaysia

Account Name : First City Corporation Sdn Bhd

Account Number : 212-170-000-479-97

The security deposit is refundable when the student leaves the University College in good standing.

- 3. The semester tuition fees are indicative fees and subject to change as and when applicable i.e. the actual fee depends on the actual credit hours taken for any particular semester.
- 4. Fees are subject to change without prior notice.

(First City University College has made every effort to ensure that the information presented here is as accurate as possible at the time of going to the press. It does not accept liability for any error or omission.)

09122022